
PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS
Length Overall [Hull]:
Length B.P:
Breadth Moulded:
Depth Moulded:
Load Draft:

CACAPACITIES
Oil Fuel:
Fresh Water:

PERFORMANCE
Speed:

PROPULSION MACHINERY
Main Engines:

Gearboxes:
Ratio:
Propellers:

DECK MACHINERY
AnchorAnchor Windlass.

BASIC FUNCTIONS
Mooring / Line running, crew transfers, provisions / cargo carrying.

CLASS
BV 1     Hull     Mach Sea Going Launch.

 
15.00m
13.85m
4.80m
2.15m
1.50m

  
2,000 Litres.
300 Litres.

  
10.5 Knots.

 
2x CAT C12.
287 Kw each.
2x ZF 325 - 1.

2.033:1.
2x 800 mm open fixed.

 

BUILDER: Torgem Shipbuilding, Turkey

“GS2”
15.00m General Service Boat
Saudi Sea Ports Authority


