

www.macduffshipdesign.com

MACDUFF SHIP DESIGN LIMITED

LOW SHORE MACDUFF ABERDEENSHIRE SCOTLAND AB44 1RE

TEL. +44 (0)1261 833825 FAX +44 (0)1261 833835 e-mail: ian@macduffshipdesign.com MOBILE No. 07774 419404 (I. Ellis)

"GS2"

15.00m General Service Boat Saudi Sea Ports Authority



BUILDER: Torgem Shipbuilding, Turkey

PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS		PROPULSION MACHINERY	
Length Overall [Hull]:	15.00m	Main Engines:	2x CAT C12.
Length B.P:	13.85m		287 Kw each.
Breadth Moulded:	4.80m	Gearboxes:	2x ZF 325 - 1.
Depth Moulded:	2.15m	Ratio:	2.033:1.
Load Draft:	1.50m	Propellers:	2x 800 mm open fixed.
CAPACITIES Oil Fuel: Fresh Water:	2,000 Litres. 300 Litres.	DECK MACHINERY Anchor Windlass.	
		BASIC FUNCTIONS	
		Mooring / Line running, crew transfers, provisions / cargo carrying.	
PERFORMANCE			
Speed:	10.5 Knots.		

CLASS





